Shoreditch Studios

37 Batemen's Row London EC2 3HH
link@shoreditch.com

Hotel

The Dictionary Hostel

Ace Hotel London Shoreditch
Shoreditch Inn

Hotel Inn Express London City
The Montcalm London City
London City Suites

196 Bishopgate

Tune Hotel Liverpool Street
The Re London of Shoreditch
Travelodge London Central City Road
Qbic Hotel

Apex London Wall

Citadines Barbican

SHOREDITCH

Office Hours
Monday -Friday 10:00am - 7:00pm
Phone: 020 7033 9006

Kachette
347 Old Street London EC1V 9LP

info@kachette.com

Distance Cost From Contact

Address

10-20 Kingsland Road Shoreditch London England E2 8DA  0.3m
100 Shoreditch High Street, London, E16JQ 0.4m
1 Austin Street London England E2 7NB 0.4m
275 Old Street, London, EC1V 9LN 0.6m
42-46 CHISWELL STREET, LONDON, EC1Y 4SB 0.6m
42-46 Chiswell Street, London, EC1Y 4SD 0.6m
196 Bishopsgate, London, EC2M 4NR 0.6m
13-15 Folgate Street London, E1 6BX 0.7m
419-437 Hackney Road London England E2 8PP 0.7m
1-23 City Road London London England EC1Y 1AE 0.7m
42 Adler St, Whitechapel, London E1 1EE 1.1m
7 9 Copthall Avenue, London, EC2R 7NJ 1.3m
7-21 GOSWELL ROAD, London, EC1IM 7AH 1.5m

£100
£193
£109
£99
£137
£126
£188
£95
£119
£89
£73
£149
£154

0207613 2784
020 7613 9800
020 3564 5165
020 7300 4300
0207479 2233
020 7479 2233
0207621 8788
020 7456 0400
020 7613 6500
0871984 6333
0203021 3300

0845 365 0000
020 7566 8000

Website
www.thedictionaryhostel.com

www.acehotel.com/london

www.shoreditchinn.com

www.ihg.com
www.themontcalmlondoncity.co.uk

www.londoncitysuites.co.uk

www.196bishopsgate.com

www.tunehotels.com

www.hotelshoreditch.com

www.travelodge.co.uk

www.qgbichotels.com

www.apexhotels.co.uk/en/hotels

www.citadines.com




